Scoresheet for Team: 51104 Rising nova

For Week Number:

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 51104 Rising nova
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

* 9

*
NDNW WO O

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P PR ORP ORO

10242
05358
11250
10833
10758
10834
13354
08747

RUSH

2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
55 45 41 59 55 0
55 45 41 59 55 0

Visiting Team

Team: 51101 Dou Raku Nin

Host Location:
SL MP Player # Name

Nakamura, Koji *
Sawabe, Tazue *
Ishikawa, Mamoru *
Inukai, Tatsuya *
Wada, Shuichi *
Yamazoe, Masahiro *
Sukenari, Syohei *
Sawabe, Sarara N *

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51102) Bravo!! On 10/02/2023 At RUSH

9

A BADNWWOOIO

ORr R RLROR ORR

13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
15415

RUSH

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Tamaki, Hideyuki
Yamaguchi, Atsushi
Yamauchi, Kazuhiro
ltoigawa, Takaya
Okamura, Honoka
Ogawa, Kohei

Kato, Ritsuko
Nakamura, Seigo

51104

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 51101 Dou Raku Nin

For Week Number:

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team

Team: 51104 Rising nova
Host Location:

SL MP Player # Name

* 9

*
NDNW WO O

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

P PR ORP ORO

10242
05358
11250
10833
10758
10834
13354
08747

RUSH

2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4 5 6
55 45 41 59 55 0
55 45 41 59 55 0

Visiting Team

Team: 51101 Dou Raku Nin

Host Location:
SL MP Player # Name

Nakamura, Koji *
Sawabe, Tazue *
Ishikawa, Mamoru *
Inukai, Tatsuya *
Wada, Shuichi *
Yamazoe, Masahiro *
Sukenari, Syohei *
Sawabe, Sarara N *

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9

A BADNWWOOIO

ORr R RLROR ORR

13135
13136
13137
13138
13139
13140
13141
15415

RUSH

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Tamaki, Hideyuki
Yamaguchi, Atsushi
Yamauchi, Kazuhiro
ltoigawa, Takaya
Okamura, Honoka
Ogawa, Kohei

Kato, Ritsuko
Nakamura, Seigo

(51106) Bye On 10/02/2023 At No Match This Week

51101

¥3000.



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 51102 Bravo!!

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 45 41 59 55 0
Total: 55 45 41 59 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 51102 Bravo!! Team: 51105 TONE
Host Location: RUSH Host Location: fat cat
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 1 04909 Mizutani, Motoyasu * 8 0 05007 Jinno, Akihiro
*5 1 08134 Fujisaki, Ryoichi *5 0 07444 Yamaguchi, Keishi
*5 0 11219 Nagai, Taku *4 0 05010 Kawaguchi, Takatoshi
* 5 1 13355 Nakamura, Hideaki *4 0 12702 Asai, Natsuki
* 4 0 10201 Ohashi, Koichi * 2 0 13134 Asai, Haruki
* 3 1 11526 Mouri, Akihiro *5 0 05009 Asai, Tadashi
* 3 0 13572 Mizoguchi, Hironao *4 0 13320 Takahashi, Yuto
* 2 1 13356 Mori, Nobuhito * 2 0 13573 Chiang, Chenglun
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51104) Rising nova On 10/02/2023 At RUSH

Division Rep(s):

51102



Visiting Team
Scoresheet for Team: 51105 TONE

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 45 41 59 55 0
Total: 55 45 41 59 55 0

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 51102 Bravo!! Team: 51105 TONE
Host Location: RUSH Host Location: fat cat
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 1 04909 Mizutani, Motoyasu * 8 0 05007 Jinno, Akihiro
*5 1 08134 Fujisaki, Ryoichi *5 0 07444 Yamaguchi, Keishi
*5 0 11219 Nagai, Taku *4 0 05010 Kawaguchi, Takatoshi
* 5 1 13355 Nakamura, Hideaki *4 0 12702 Asai, Natsuki
* 4 0 10201 Ohashi, Koichi * 2 0 13134 Asai, Haruki
* 3 1 11526 Mouri, Akihiro *5 0 05009 Asai, Tadashi
* 3 0 13572 Mizoguchi, Hironao *4 0 13320 Takahashi, Yuto
* 2 1 13356 Mori, Nobuhito * 2 0 13573 Chiang, Chenglun
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51103) RUSH On 10/02/2023 At RUSH

Division Rep(s):

51105



Scoresheet for Team: 51106 Bye
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 45 41 59 55 0
Total: 55 45 41 59 55 0

Home Team 51106

Division Rep(s):
Toshiya Aoyama

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 51106 Bye Team: 51103 RUSH

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: RUSH

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 06723 Hada, Kengo
* 7 1 12099  Fujiki, Takaaki
*4 1 11097 In, Yuri
* 2 1 13019 Suzuki, Shunya
* 3 0 11096 Sakaguchi, Yumi
* 2 1 12529 Furuya, Shintaro
*2 1 13571  Inukai, Mimi
N*6 0 06121 Nakajima, Yoshihiro

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51101) Dou Raku Nin On 10/02/2023 At No Match This Week

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 51103 RUSH
For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 55 45 41 59 55 0
Total: 55 45 41 59 55 0

Visiting Team 51103

Division Rep(s):
Toshiya Aoyama

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 51106 Bye Team: 51103 RUSH

Host Location: No Match This Week Host Location: RUSH

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 06723 Hada, Kengo
* 7 1 12099  Fujiki, Takaaki
*4 1 11097 In, Yuri
* 2 1 13019 Suzuki, Shunya
* 3 0 11096 Sakaguchi, Yumi
* 2 1 12529 Furuya, Shintaro
*2 1 13571  Inukai, Mimi
N*6 0 06121 Nakajima, Yoshihiro
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51105) TONE On 10/02/2023 At RUSH

¥3000.



