Home Team 51104

¥3000.

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 51104 Rising nova

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	55	45	41	59	55	0
Total:	55	45	41	59	55	0

Home Team

Team: 51104 Rising nova Host Location: RUSH

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	9	0	10242	Nakamura, Koji
*	5	1	05358	Sawabe, Tazue
*	5	0	11250	Ishikawa, Mamoru
*	4	1	10833	Inukai, Tatsuya
*	3	0	10758	Wada, Shuichi
*	3	1	10834	Yamazoe, Masahiro
*	2	1	13354	Sukenari, Syohei
*	2	1	08747	Sawabe, Sarara

Visiting Team

Team: 51101 Dou Raku Nin Host Location: RUSH

SL		MP	Player #	Name						
	*	9	1	13135	Tamaki, Hideyuki					
	*	6	0	13136	Yamaguchi, Atsushi					
	*	5	1	13137	Yamauchi, Kazuhiro					
	*	3	0	13138	Itoigawa, Takaya					
	*	3	1	13139	Okamura, Honoka					
	*	2	1	13140	Ogawa, Kohei					
	*	4	1	13141	Kato, Ritsuko					
Ν	*	4	0	15415	Nakamura, Seigo					

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51102) Bravo!! On 10/02/2023 At RUSH

¥3000.

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 51101 Dou Raku Nin For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	55	45	41	59	55	0
Total:	55	45	41	59	55	0

Home Team

Visiting Team Team: 51104 Rising nova Team: 51101 Dou Raku Nin

Host Location: RUSH Host Location: RUSH SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name * 9 10242 * 9 0 Nakamura, Koji 1 13135 Tamaki, Hideyuki 5 05358 Sawabe, Tazue 6 13136 Yamaguchi, Atsushi 1 0 5 5 0 11250 Ishikawa, Mamoru 1 13137 Yamauchi, Kazuhiro 4 10833 Inukai, Tatsuya 3 0 13138 Itoigawa, Takaya 1 0 10758 Wada, Shuichi 13139 Okamura, Honoka 3 3 1 3 1 10834 Yamazoe, Masahiro 2 1 13140 Ogawa, Kohei 2 13354 Sukenari, Syohei 4 1 13141 Kato, Ritsuko 1 2 08747 Sawabe, Sarara N * 4 0 15415 Nakamura, Seigo

(51106) Bye On 10/02/2023 At No Match This Week

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Scoresheet for Team: 51102 Bravo!!

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6
Points Last Week:	55	45	41	59	55	0
Total:	55	45	41	59	55	0

Home Team Team: 51102 Bravo!!

Host Location: RUSH

Visiting Team

Team: 51105 TONE
Host Location: fat cat

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
* 7	1	04909	Mizutani, Motoyasu	* 8	0	05007	Jinno, Akihiro
* 5	1	08134	Fujisaki, Ryoichi	* 5	0	07444	Yamaguchi, Keishi
* 5	0	11219	Nagai, Taku	* 4	0	05010	Kawaguchi, Takatoshi
* 5	1	13355	Nakamura, Hideaki	* 4	0	12702	Asai, Natsuki
* 4	0	10201	Ohashi, Koichi	* 2	0	13134	Asai, Haruki
* 3	1	11526	Mouri, Akihiro	* 5	0	05009	Asai, Tadashi
* 3	0	13572	Mizoguchi, Hironao	* 4	0	13320	Takahashi, Yuto
* 2	1	13356	Mori, Nobuhito	* 2	0	13573	Chiang, Chenglun

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51104) Rising nova On 10/02/2023 At RUSH

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 51105 TONE

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 55 45 41 59 55 0 Total: 55 45 41 59 55 0

Home Team

Team: 51102 Bravo!! Host Location: RUSH

SL MP Player # Name * 7 04909 Mizutani, Motoyasu 5 08134 Fujisaki, Ryoichi 1 5 11219 0 Nagai, Taku 5 Nakamura, Hideaki 1 13355 4 0 10201 Ohashi, Koichi 3 1 11526 Mouri, Akihiro 3 0 13572 Mizoguchi, Hironao 2 13356 Mori, Nobuhito

Visiting Team

Team: 51105 TONE
Host Location: fat cat

S	3L	MP	Player #	Name
*	8	0	05007	Jinno, Akihiro
*	5	0	07444	Yamaguchi, Keishi
*	4	0	05010	Kawaguchi, Takatoshi
*	4	0	12702	Asai, Natsuki
*	2	0	13134	Asai, Haruki
*	5	0	05009	Asai, Tadashi
*	4	0	13320	Takahashi, Yuto
*	2	0	13573	Chiang, Chenglun

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51103) RUSH On 10/02/2023 At RUSH

Home Team 51106

Division Rep(s):

Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 51106 Bye

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 55 45 41 59 55 0 Total: 45 41 59 55 0

Home Team

Team: 51106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 51103 RUSH Host Location: RUSH

	S	3L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	9	0	06723	Hada, Kengo	
	*	7	1	12099	Fujiki, Takaaki	
	*	4	1	11097	In, Yuri	
	*	2	1	13019	Suzuki, Shunya	
	*	3	0	11096	Sakaguchi, Yumi	
	*	2	1	12529	Furuya, Shintaro	
	*	2	1	13571	Inukai, Mimi	
1	*	6	0	06121	Nakajima, Yoshihiro	¥3000.

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51101) Dou Raku Nin On 10/02/2023 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s): Toshiya Aoyama

Scoresheet for Team: 51103 RUSH

For Week Number: 2/14 On 09/25/2023 At 08:00 PM

Division: Nagoya Fall 2023 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 **Points Last Week:** 55 45 41 59 55 0 Total: 45 41 59 55 0

Home Team

Team: 51106 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Visiting Team

Team: 51103 RUSH Host Location: RUSH

	S	3L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	9	0	06723	Hada, Kengo	
	*	7	1	12099	Fujiki, Takaaki	
	*	4	1	11097	In, Yuri	
	*	2	1	13019	Suzuki, Shunya	
	*	3	0	11096	Sakaguchi, Yumi	
	*	2	1	12529	Furuya, Shintaro	
	*	2	1	13571	Inukai, Mimi	
1	*	6	0	06121	Nakajima, Yoshihiro	¥3000.

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(51105) TONE On 10/02/2023 At RUSH